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2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION

March     03, 2026

Texas Secretary of State

Office Name Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In
Person

Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Voters

LYNN County

U. S. SENATOR ANNA BENDER 0 1 5 1 6

GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 2 3 2 5

JOHN O. ADEFOPE 0 0 1 0 1

WESLEY HUNT 1 22 56 23 79

SARA CANADY 0 2 6 2 8

JOHN CORNYN 15 103 229 118 347

VIRGIL JOHN
BIERSCHWALE

0 1 1 1 2

KEN PAXTON 3 108 224 111 335

U. S. REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 19

TOM SELL 14 138 278 152 430

MATT SMITH 0 13 14 13 27

JAMES BOB BARBEE 0 0 4 0 4

RYAN ZINK 0 2 17 2 19

DONALD R MAY 1 19 29 20 49

ABRAHAM ENRIQUEZ 2 35 132 37 169

JASON CORLEY 2 24 43 26 69

GOVERNOR KENNETH HYDE 0 0 2 0 2

ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 1 15 1 16

GREG ABBOTT 18 194 389 212 601

PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 1 39 90 40 130
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STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 1 1 1 2

EVELYN BROOKS 0 3 19 3 22

RONNIE TULLOS 0 0 1 0 1

NATHANIEL WELCH 0 1 3 1 4

MARK V. GOLOBY 0 0 0 0 0

R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 0 1 1 1 2

CHARLES ANDREW
CROUCH

0 0 7 0 7

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 3 14 3 17

ESALA WUESCHNER 0 3 9 3 12

DAN PATRICK 19 205 443 224 667

TIMOTHY MABRY 0 21 42 21 63

ATTORNEY GENERAL CHIP ROY 6 61 141 67 208

MAYES MIDDLETON 5 84 157 89 246

JOAN HUFFMAN 4 52 111 56 167

AARON REITZ 0 20 67 20 87

COMPTROLLER OF
PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

KELLY HANCOCK 10 71 181 81 262

CHRISTI CRADDICK 2 58 112 60 172

DON HUFFINES 5 106 201 111 312

MICHAEL BERLANGA 0 1 10 1 11

COMMISSIONER OF THE
GENERAL LAND OFFICE

DAWN BUCKINGHAM 12 189 407 201 608
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COMMISSIONER OF
AGRICULTURE

SID MILLER 9 144 307 153 460

NATE SHEETS 9 89 186 98 284

RAILROAD
COMMISSIONER

HAWK DUNLAP 5 34 88 39 127

BO FRENCH 0 30 58 30 88

JIM WRIGHT 6 75 151 81 232

KATHERINE CULBERT 0 16 38 16 54

JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 2 48 108 50 158

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME
COURT

JIMMY BLACKLOCK 11 195 410 206 616

JUSTICE, SUPREME
COURT, PLACE 7

KYLE HAWKINS 11 192 412 203 615

JUSTICE, SUPREME
COURT, PLACE 2

JAMES P. SULLIVAN 11 190 409 201 610

JUSTICE, SUPREME
COURT, PLACE 8

BRETT BUSBY 11 191 410 202 612

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 3

BRENT COFFEE 1 38 91 39 130

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 9

JOHN MESSINGER 9 155 332 164 496

JENNIFER BALIDO 4 28 83 32 115

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 3

THOMAS SMITH 7 57 124 64 188

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 4

KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 10 184 396 194 590

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 3

ALISON FOX 4 46 120 50 170
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LESLI FITZPATRICK 0 45 76 45 121

STATE SENATOR,
DISTRICT 28

CHARLES PERRY 16 206 440 222 662

STATE REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 83

DUSTIN BURROWS 14 198 418 212 630

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF
APPEALS DISTRICT,

PLACE 2

SCOTT K. FIELD 10 192 401 202 603

CHIEF JUSTICE, 7TH
COURT OF APPEALS

DISTRICT

JUDY PARKER 10 195 409 205 614

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF
APPEALS DISTRICT,

PLACE 3

APRIL FARRIS 10 191 405 201 606

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH
COURT OF APPEALS

DISTRICT

SCOTT BRISTER 10 192 407 202 609

DISTRICT JUDGE, 106TH
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

REED A. FILLEY 11 206 420 217 637

COUNTY JUDGE MIKE BRADDOCK 14 211 435 225 660

COUNTY CLERK KAREN RENDON 15 198 418 213 631

COUNTY TREASURER AMY SCHUKNECHT 13 201 424 214 638

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
PRECINCT 2

JOHN HAWTHORNE 3 34 35 37 72

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
PRECINCT 4

B.J. ODEN 6 60 175 66 241

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
PRECINCT 4

SOPHIE MINJAREZ 0 9 15 9 24

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
PRECINCT 1

CHRISTIE OLIVAN 7 90 266 97 363
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
PRECINCT 4

SHARLA EDWARDS 8 121 167 129 296

PROPOSITION 1 YES 16 216 460 232 692

NO 3 23 69 26 95

PROPOSITION 2 YES 16 216 478 232 710

NO 3 24 46 27 73

PROPOSITION 3 YES 12 160 362 172 534

NO 6 80 160 86 246

PROPOSITION 4 YES 14 216 474 230 704

NO 5 23 45 28 73

PROPOSITION 5 YES 18 221 499 239 738

NO 1 21 32 22 54

PROPOSITION 6 YES 14 216 474 230 704

NO 5 25 49 30 79

PROPOSITION 7 YES 15 214 470 229 699

NO 2 26 56 28 84

PROPOSITION 8 YES 19 231 512 250 762

NO 0 11 19 11 30

PROPOSITION 9 YES 17 192 420 209 629
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NO 1 48 97 49 146

PROPOSITION 10 YES 18 221 488 239 727

NO 0 14 25 14 39


